
 

 

 

 

BACKFLOW APPARATUS AND PARTS 

BID NO. 659-0323-21A 

BID CLOSED: March 23, 2021 

BID TABULATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VENDOR BAVCO R&B CO BACKFLOW 
DIST. 

PACE CAPITAL 
FLOW 

BACKFLOW 
PARTS TOTAL 

 
$60,978.80 

 
$130,005.50 

 
$56,525.42 

 
$92,508.44 

 
$61,981.74 

BACKFLOW 
APPARATUS 
TOTAL 

 
$185,768.00 

 
$183,559.50 

 
$162,44.83 

 
$217,045.00 

 
$163,370.89 

GRAND TOTAL $246,746.80 $313,565.00 $218,970.25 $309,553.44 $225,352.63 


