

BACKFLOW APPARATUS AND PARTS BID NO. 659-0323-21A BID CLOSED: March 23, 2021 BID TABULATION

VENDOR	BAVCO	R&B CO	BACKFLOW DIST.	PACE	CAPITAL FLOW
BACKFLOW PARTS TOTAL	\$60,978.80	\$130,005.50	\$56,525.42	\$92,508.44	\$61,981.74
BACKFLOW APPARATUS TOTAL	\$185,768.00	\$183,559.50	\$162,44.83	\$217,045.00	\$163,370.89
GRAND TOTAL	\$246,746.80	\$313,565.00	\$218,970.25	\$309,553.44	\$225,352.63